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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Pursuant to A.R.S. 38-431.02 (A)(1), public notice is hereby given that there will be a meeting of the Blue Ribbon Panel on Water Sustainability on Monday, August 16th at 1:00 p.m. at the Arizona Department of Water Resources, 3550 N Central Avenue, in the Verde Conference Room located on the Second Floor.  The meeting is open to the general public.  A copy of the meeting is posted below.
Blue Ribbon Panel on Water Sustainability Agenda
Monday, August 16, 2010
Note Time***1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.***
I. Welcome/Introductions 
II. Identification of Priority Issues 
III. Draft White Paper Outline 
IV. Future Meeting Schedule:
Friday, September 24, 2010 (10:00 a.m. –  1:00 p.m.)
Friday, October 8, 2010 (10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.)
Friday, November 5, 2010 (all day meeting =9:00-11:00 a.m. and continue 12:30-3:00 p.m.)
[image: image1.jpg]Revised to include 

       Friday, November 19, 2010 (10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.)
Possible meeting on Tuesday, November 30th
V. Call to Public 
VI. Adjourn 
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation, by contacting Colleen Lane at (602) 771-8426, cklane@azwater.gov or TDD # (602) 771-8501. Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.
	Benjamin Grumbles. - ADEQ
1110 W. Washington, Phoenix, AZ. (602)771-2309 (o)
grumbles.benjamin@azdeq.gov   
	Herbert  R. Guenther - ADWR

3550 N. Central Ave., Phoenix, AZ 
(602) 771-8426 (o)
hrguenther@azwater.gov 
	Kristen Mayes - ACC
1200 W. Washington, Phoenix, AZ 
(602) 542-4143 (o)
Kmayes@azcc.gov 


	Mark Shaffer, Comm. Dir. - ADEQ
1110 W. Washington, Phoenix, AZ. (602)771-2215 (o)
shaffer.mark@azdeq.gov 
	Jack Lavelle, PIO - ADWR
3550 N. Central Ave., Phoenix, AZ 
(602) 771-8430 (o)
jrlavelle@azwater.gov 
	Rebecca Wilder – PIO ACC
1200 W. Washington, Phoenix, AZ 
(602) 542-0844 (o)
rwilder@azcc.gov 
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